HOLT INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
HI-8421, HI-8424
6-Channel / 8-Channel Discrete-to-Digital Interface
Sensing 28V / Open Signals
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
PIN CONFIGURATIONS
The HI-8421 is a six channel discrete-to-digital interface

LEAD
FINISH
ORDERING INFORMATION
HI-8421PSI 16 PIN PLASTIC SOIC (NARROW BODY) -40°C TO +85°C I NO SOLDER
HI-8421PST 16 PIN PLASTIC SOIC (NARROW BODY) -55°C TO +125°C T NO SOLDER
HI-8424PTI 20 PIN PLASTIC TSSOP -40°C TO +85°C I NO SOLDER
HI-8424PTT 20 PIN PLASTIC TSSOP -55°C TO +125°C T NO SOLDER
t , tZL ZH
INx
tHL
Input to Output Propagation Delay